
SHALOM CULTURE & SERVICE PHOTOS SCHEDULE 
MOST PHOTOS TAKEN AT MACKILLOP 2 

Boys, please wear your ties!  
 

TERM 3 WK 9  
 

Monday 7 September 11:45am (SPORT TEAM PHOTOS)   

 

Tuesday 8 September  1:25pm MA2 AFTERNOON TEA 

• Dance Performance Team – Mrs Stewart, Mrs Stranieri, Ms Hoiberg  

 

Wednesday 9 September (Senior Bombardment GF) 

 

Thursday 10 September  10:40am Outside Loyola START OF LUNCH  

• Student Representative Council – Year 7 – 12 - Mr Braund   
 

Thursday 10 September 11:00am MA2 LUNCH-TIME  

• Relay For Life Students – Mrs Taylor, Mrs Petersen, Mrs McAtee + Gappies  

• Edmund Rice Camp Students – Mrs Taylor, Mrs Petersen & Mr Bundesen  

 
 

TERM 3 WK 10   
 

Monday 14 September 11:25am MA2 LUNCH-TIME  

• ESport Competition Teams (Term 2 & 3)  

- League of Legends (Shalom Sharks &Shalom Serpents), Rocket League Team 1, 2 & 3  
 

TERM 4 WK 2 - Boys, please wear your ties! 
 

Monday 12 October 8:10am MA2 BEFORE SCHOOL   

• Intermediate Jazz Band -  Mr Belluz  

• Choir – Mrs Edgar  

• The Shalom Brotherhood – Mrs Helbig  

• Vocal Ensemble – Mrs Edgar  

 

Tuesday 13 October 8:10am MA2 BEFORE SCHOOL  

• Foundation Concert Band -  Mrs Hoban  

• Senior Jazz Band – Mr King  

Wednesday 14 October  - 8:10am MA2 BEFORE SCHOOL   

• Rochford Strings – Mrs Connolly  

• Senior Concert Band – Mr King  

Thursday 15 October  - 8:10am MA2 BEFORE SCHOOL  

• Intermediate Band – Mrs Helbig 

• Treble Makers – Mrs Sweetapple  

 

Friday 16 October  - 8:10am MA2 BEFORE SCHOOL  

• Chamber Strings – Mrs Connolly 

• Orchestra - Mrs Connolly 

• Year 12 Music/Instrumental Students – Group Shot  


